Septembra starti

Riga, 28. - 29.9.2024

Event 6 Boys, 50m Butterfly 2007 and younger
28.09.2024 - 16:28 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 12
1 VITOLS Reinis 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
2 VIDZUPS Alens 09 RezeknesBJSS 1 NT
3 NEIBERGS Erlends Teodors 07 PK Ogre NT
4 RERIHS Marks Gregors 07 RezeknesBJSS 1 NT
5 BOGDANOVS Alens 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
6 LAPINS Indrikis 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2 NT
7 CELMS Gustavs 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
8 SVARCS Eduards 07 RezeknesBJSS 1 NT

Heat 2 of 12
1 RAUDONEN Alexander 14  Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 BARINOVS Daniels 15 RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP NT
3 ZALCMANIS Henrijs 16 PK Ogre NT
4 GRINKEVICS Milans 12 RBJSS Ridzene-ZIEP NT
5 ZARSKIS llja 13 RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL NT
6 KRAUKLIS Jekabs 12 PK Ogre NT
7 ISAKOVS Maksims 13 Kekavas NSS NT
8 PAVLOVIC Lukas 15 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1 NT

Heat 3 of 12
1 SOKOLOVS Mareks 11  Daugavpils SS 1 NT
2 BOBROVS Maksims 09 PKOgre NT
3 KSENDZOVS Maksimilians 10 PK Ogre NT
4 NEIBERGS Everts Leonards 09 PKOgre NT
5 KUDRINS Konstantins 14 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
6 LEGZDINS Rodrigo 13 Kekavas NSS NT
7 TASA Hugo 14  Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
8 BELOVS Dmitrijs 13 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT

Heat 4 of 12
1 KRISTAPS Jekabs 12  BJ para sporta apvieniba NT
2 BUKS Henrijs 13 Kekavas NSS NT
3 SUIT Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 ERNESTS Eihmanis 12  Kekavas NSS NT
5 MALUKS Damirs 14 PSRiga NT
6 TREIGUTS Manu 14 PSRiga NT
7 ANTONEVICS Raimonds 13 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN NT
8 PAVARS Karlis 13 Kekavas NSS NT
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Septembra starti

Riga, 28. - 29.9.2024

Event 6, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 12

VIGULIS Ernests
MARINICEVS Alberts
AUSTRUMS Oskars
ZIEDONIS Tomass

BURIA Nikita
LOCMELIS Olivers
MATUZKA Martins

cO~NOOUTEA WNEPE

Heat 6 of 12

PAVLOVIC Matus
VASILEV Adrian
KOVALS Kristians
VILIMS Mihails
KALNINS Henrijs
PICUGINS Alens
MATROSOVS llja

CO~NO O WNEPE

Heat 7 of 12
KARPQOVS Artjoms

LIIVAMAE Karl
POSKA Lukas
RODIONOVS Glebs
POCIUS Augustas
SOLINS Pavels
LEBEDEVS lgors

O ~NO O WN P

Heat 8 of 12

RUTKUS Emilis
SCUPAKS Viktors
ZARINS Emils
LAGOIKO Valentins
JEGOROVS Kirils
KOZIREVS Akims
LINKEVICS Damirs

oO~NOOUTS WN P

JURGEVICS Ricards

KLIMOVS Aleksandrs

PALKOVSKIS Tamurs

VIKTOROROVS Daniels

15
15
14
15
14
12
14
12

13
12
10
09
13
08
10
14

13
15
14
13
12
14
14
12

10
13
11
11
10
11
12
15

Kekavas NSS
Daugavpils SS 1
Kekavas NSS

Salaspils Swim Team SS
Kekavas NSS

Kipsalas peldbaseins 1
PK Ogre

Kekavas NSS

Kipsalas peldbaseins 1
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Rezeknes BJSS 1

SK Delfins

Kekavas NSS

PK Ogre

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
PK Ogre

SK Spars-MK
Daugavpils SS 1
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Daugavpils SS 1
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Daugavpils SS 1
RBJSS Ridzene-ZOL

Daugavpils SS 1
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Rezeknes BJSS 2
Dobeles SS
Daugavpils SS 1
Daugavpils SS 1
Daugavpils SS 1
Daugavpils SS 1

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

59.62
49.66
45.46
43.55
44.63
45.61
50.48

NT

40.83
37.62
36.70
35.76
36.43
37.14
40.14
41.56
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Riga, 28. - 29.9.2024

Event 6, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 9 of 12

cO~NOOUTEA WNEPE

SAMODUROQVS Dmitrijs
ZINOVICS Juris
BARMASOVS Ruslans
KOGER Kristofer
PUSNAKOVS Tomass
PIRNIPUU Ron Einar
BENSONS Ralfs
OZEGOVS Dmitrijs

Heat 10 of 12

CO~NO O WNEPE

PARFJONOVS Dmitrijs
VILIMS Jegors
MESKINS Mihails
MITROFANOVS Kirils
BOGDANOVICS Viktors
ZEIBOTS Rudolfs
GUDEVICS Marcis
SIRMAN Georg

Heat 11 of 12

O ~NO O WN P

JEZKOVS Matvejs
POPOVS Maksims
GAVRILOVS Boriss
ZINOVJEVS Dmitrijs
VISOCKIS Davids
BRENCS Ricards
SKUDRA Vilhelms
TALALAJEVS Daniils

Heat 12 of 12

oO~NOOUTS WN P

ISAKOVS Daniels
AVENINS Ivans

MAGRINS Eriks
RAICONOKS Lauris
KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis
BASKOVS Aleksejs
MARTIN Axel Ewan Fracois
CUBAROVS Olegs

12
11
11
12
13
12
13
08

07
11
11
09
o7
09
11
11

10
07
07
08
08
07
08
11

08
07
10
06
04
05
07
07

Rezeknes BJSS 1
Jelgavas SPS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Rezeknes BJSS 2
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Dobeles SS

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN

RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Salaspils Swim Team SS
Jurmalas SS

Daugavpils SS 1
Daugavpils SS 1

Adazu BJSS 2

Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Rezeknes BJSS 1
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Kipsalas peldbaseins 1
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Daugavpils SS 2
Salaspils Swim Team SS
RBJSS Ridzene-DSN
Rezeknes BJSS 1

Daugavpils SS 1
Salaspils Swim Team SS
Daugavpils SS 1
Daugavpils SS 1
Rezeknes BJSS 2
Kipsalas peldbaseins 1
Kipsalas peldbaseins 1
Kipsalas peldbaseins 1

35.03
33.81
33.33
33.02
33.07
33.63
34.45
35.04

32.70
32.18
31.74
30.82
31.37
31.75
32.61
32.99

30.50
30.13
29.70
29.11
29.38
30.01
30.18
30.70

28.71
27.71
26.74
25.63
26.39
27.70
28.63
28.92
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